
Office Director Name Region Vice Director Name Region
President Cade Rensink '23 C Katelyn Barthol E

Sec/Treas/PE Stacy Campbell '25 At-Large Justin Goodno C
Vice Pres Kelsey Hatesohl '25 Hort Abbie Powell At-Large
Past Pres Brian Rees

Anastasia Meyer E Jason Graves Hort
Lacey Noterman '24 W Jared Petersilie W

Last Name First Name Region
Life 

Member ED / PR Council or KACAA Committee Notes Professional Improvement Council Notes
Algrim Gene Yes Life Member
Ashworth Sharon E Search for Excellence Horticulture & Turfgrass
Baker Allen W Policy Vice Agronomy & Pest Management
Baldwin Carol State Scholarship Natural Resources & Aquaculture
Bartels Chelsea C Leadership & Administrative Skills Vice Animal Science
Barthol Katelyn E Early Career Development Vice Agronomy & Pest Management
Beckman John Yes Life Member
Bell Warren Yes Life Member
Belshe Dana Yes Life Member Horticulture & Turfgrass
Bennigsdorf Emily W Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Vice Animal Science
Biby Virgil Yes Life Member
Blocker Shannon E Teaching & Educational Technologies Natural Resources & Aquaculture
Boor Alicia C Early Career Development Chair Animal Science
Boyer Will E Communications Natural Resources & Aquaculture Vice
Bozworth Robert Yes Life Member
Brooke Rachael C Professional Excellence Vice Animal Science Vice
Buchholz Daryl Yes Life Member
Burns Andrea W Policy Horticulture & Turfgrass
Campbell Stacy C Early Career Development Agronomy & Pest Management
Carmichael Travis E Communications Horticulture & Turfgrass
Carr Jennifer C Communications Ag Economics & Community Development Chair
Chapman Scott Yes Life Member
Christian Mike Yes Life Member
Coover James E Search for Excellence Agronomy & Pest Management
Craghead DeWayne W Teaching & Educational Technologies Animal Science
Crouse Larry Yes Life Member
Dauber Donald Yes Life Member
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Davidson Jeff Yes Life Member
Dinkel Craig C Early Career Development Agronomy & Pest Management Chair
Eckert Scott C Leadership & Administrative Skills Horticulture & Turfgrass
Edwards Calla C Teaching & Educational Technologies Horticulture & Turfgrass
Elbrader Dennis Yes Life Member
Falk Jones Jeanne W Teaching & Educational Technologies Agronomy & Pest Management
Fechter Richard E Policy Animal Science
Flaming Ryan C Early Career Development Animal Science
Forshee John Yes Life Member
Frisbie Bob Yes Life Member
Garten Carl Yes Life Member
Gettinger Abigail C
George Herschel Yes Life Member
Gilmore Jesse E Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Sustainable Agriculture Chair
Gleason Marty C Early Career Development Chair Ag Economics & Community Development
Gold Gary Yes Life Member
Goodno Justin C 4-H & Youth Animal Science
Graber Ron C Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Natural Resources & Aquaculture
Grant Kyle W Smixer Chair Animal Science
Graves Jason C Communications Vice Horticulture & Turfgrass Vice
Griffin Terry State Leadership & Administrative Skills Ag Economics & Community Development
Guthrie Chad E Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Agronomy & Pest Management
Hadley Gregg State Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Ag Economics & Community Development
Hallauer David E Search for Excellence Vice Agronomy & Pest Management
Harding Krista E Policy Horticulture & Turfgrass
Hartman Paul Yes Life Member
Hatesohl Kelsey C Smixer Horticulture & Turfgrass Chair
Hein Randy C Smixer Vice Agronomy & Pest Management
Henderson Justine C Scholarship Chair Animal Science
Holder Mike Yes Life Member
Honig Ron W Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Agronomy & Pest Management
Hoppenstedt Zac E Scholarship Horticulture & Turfgrass
Hosie Darrel Yes Life Member
Hughes Wendy C 4-H & Youth Horticulture & Turfgrass
Hundley William Yes Life Member
Hyland Aaron W Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Animal Science
Johnson Arthur Yes Life Member
Kaltenekker Margit E Search for Excellence Sustainable Agriculture Vice
Kater Larry Yes Life Member
Keeler Garry Yes Life Member
Kehler David Yes Life Member
Kidd Jamie Yes Life Member
Krainbill Milt Yes Life Member
Kueck Donald Yes Life Member
Ladd Ray E Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Agronomy & Pest Management



Ladd Dale Yes Life Member
Laflin Clinton C Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Chair Animal Science
Lanham Dale E 4-H & Youth Animal Science
Lanham Gene Yes Life Member
LeValley Ed Yes Life Member
Lindquist Jim Yes Life Member
Mann Ray Yes Life Member
Mannell Terrence Yes Life Member
Marston Shad C Smixer Animal Science
Martin Keith Yes Life Member
Maxwell Tom Yes Life Member
McClure Greg E 4-H & Youth Animal Science
McDonald Heather W Early Career Development Animal Science
McKenzie Hannah W 4-H & Youth Agronomy & Pest Management
Mengarelli Jim Yes Life Member
Meyer Anastasia E Communications Chair Agronomy & Pest Management
Miller Charlene C 4-H & Youth Animal Science
Miller Frannie State Communications Horticulture & Turfgrass
Miller Rick Yes Life Member Vice
Minson Stacie State Search for Excellence Natural Resources & Aquaculture Chair
Mosteller Ross E 4-H & Youth Animal Science
Neier Bob Yes Life Member
Nelsen Cheri E Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Animal Science
Nemecek Carla State Policy Animal Science
Nickell Hunter E Early Career Development Animal Science
Nordyke Kelsey State 4-H & Youth Animal Science
Noterman Lacey W 4-H & Youth Chair Agronomy & Pest Management
Nyhart Sy Yes Life Member
Otte Chuck Yes Life Member Chair
Patton Dennis E Policy Vice Horticulture & Turfgrass
Paulsen Pamela C Teaching & Educational Technologies Horticulture & Turfgrass
Petersilie Jared W Teaching & Educational Technologies Animal Science Chair
Ploger Mark Yes Life Member
Powell Abbie E 4-H & Youth Animal Science
Powell Wendie E Communications Animal Science
Preuninger Marcus C Teaching & Educational Technologies Chair Animal Science
Reardon Anthony W Teaching & Educational Technologies Horticulture & Turfgrass
Rees Brian E Policy Chair Agronomy & Pest Management
Rensink Cade C Search for Excellence Chair Ag Economics & Community Development Vice
Riat Larry Yes Life Member
Roberts Rickey C Leadership & Administrative Skills Chair Animal Science
Russell Leroy E Professional Excellence Animal Science
Sale Tyler E Early Career Development Animal Science
Schafer Dave Yes Life Member
Schlesener Norman Yes Life Member



Scronce Adaven E Communications Natural Resources & Aquaculture
Sell Phil Yes Life Member
Seyfert Ron Yes Life Member
Sims Benjamin E Early Career Development Animal Science
Smith Joe Yes Life Member
Snell Rick Yes Life Member
Spencer Albert Yes Life Member
Spencer Shannon E 4-H & Youth Vice Animal Science
Stites Dean Yes Life Member
Stouse Larry Yes Life Member
Thiessen Cassie C Communications Horticulture & Turfgrass
Todd Blaire C Scholarship Vice Animal Science
Tuttle Renee W Leadership & Administrative Skills Agronomy & Pest Management
VanSkike Keith W Professional Excellence Chair Agronomy & Pest Management
Wary Ted Yes Life Member
Wellemeyer Juju E Smixer Natural Resources & Aquaculture
Werth Kurt W Early Career Development Agronomy & Pest Management
Wertz Kelsi W Teaching & Educational Technologies Vice Animal Science
Westfahl Steven Yes Life Member
Whitehair Hayley C Scholarship Horticulture & Turfgrass
Whitehill Dean Yes Life Member
Wick Sandra C Policy Agronomy & Pest Management
Wiles Don Yes Life Member
Wisbey Jay C Teaching & Educational Technologies Agronomy & Pest Management Vice
Wood Bill Yes Life Member

COUNCIL / COMMITTEE CHAIR VICE CHAIR

Professional Improvement Councils
Ag Econ & Community Development Jennifer Carr Cade Rensink
Agronomy & Pest Management Craig Dinkel Jay Wisbey
Animal Science Jared Petersilie Rachael Brooke
Horticulture & Turfgrass Kelsey Hatesohl Jason Graves
Natural Resources & Aquaculture Stacie Edgett-Minson Will Boyer
Sustainable Agriculture Jesse Gilmore Margit Kaltenekker

Extension Development Councils
Leadership & Administrative Skills Rickey Roberts Chelsea Bartels
Early Career Development Alicia Boor Katelyn Barthol
Teaching & Educational Technologies Marcus Preuninger Kelsi Wertz
Life Member Chuck Otte Rick Miller

Program Recognition Councils
4-H & Youth Lacey Noterman Shannon Spencer



Communications Anastasia Meyer Jason Graves
Professional Excellence Keith VanSkike Rachael Brooke
Public Relations & Agricultural Issues Clint Laflin Emily Bennigsdorf
Scholarship Justine Henderson Blaire Todd
Search for Excellence Cade Rensink David Hallauer

KACAA Committees
Policy Brian Rees Dennis Patton
Smixer Kyle Grant Randy Hein
National Meeting See Leadership & Administrative Skills
Extension Programs See Search for Excellence
Ask Admin, Friend of County Agent, & PRIDE See Public Relations & Agricultural Issues
Administrative Skills Development See Leadership & Administrative Skills
Teaching & Communication Skills See Teaching & Educational Technologies


